Strawinskylaan 1105
1077 XX Amsterdam, The Netherlands
PLB
PLBN
EN
translation of the original instructions
MAN0006-EN / 04.03.2020
PENDANT STATION

Large notch
Large notch
Large notch
PUSH BUTTONS TRANSFORMATION FOR DOUBLE-ROW PENDANT STATIONS
GIOVENZANA INTERNATIONAL B.V. - MAN0006-EN / 04.03.2020 25
CONTACT BLOCK FOR CUSTOM KIT
Contact blocks
Contact blocks
Lights
NC
PL004001
NO
PL004002
double step NO+NO
PL004010
PL0045L12 (AC/DC 12 V)
PL0045L24 (AC/DC 24 V)
PL0045L48 (AC/DC 48 V)
PL0045L110 (AC/DC 110 V)
PL0045L220 (AC 220 V)
PL004007
A
C
B